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Alexander Radeklev
Saga Hesslegard
Kevin Liewehr
Wincent Cederqvist

Emma Persson
Molly D-Olsson
Clara Clarinsson

Astrid Rosdahl
Melvin Liewehr
Bella D-Olsson

Amanda Persson
Maya Kjellsdotter

Saga Rosdahl
Evelina Hakansson

Ludvig Lindholm
Emil Randau

Linda Andersson

Oscar Svensson
Sami Nilsonius

Resultatlista Snapphanetraffen 2019

Vinsloévs PK
Ljungbyheds PK
Vinsloévs PK
Lonsboda PK

Vinslovs PK
Vinsloévs PK
Vinslovs PK

Ljungbyheds PK
Vinslévs PK
Vinslovs PK

Ljungbyheds PK
Vinslovs PK

Ljungbyheds PK
Lénsboda PK

Lonsboda PK
Kristianstads PK

Vinsloévs PK

Vinsloévs PK
Vinslévs PK

84
80
82
72

96
91
95

95
91
85

78
70

82
83

80
74

87

92
84

87
81
76
79

95
96
90

93
92
88

87
75

76
85

82
82

87

91
86

Serie

76
83
75
80

92
89
90

97
88
92

86
72

89
80

76
63

89

87
81

90
89
82
82

89
92
91

92
88
89

85
66

87
83

81
76

93

85
90

Totalt

337
333
315
313

372
368
366

377
359
354

336
283

334
331

319
295

356

355
341
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